
Gluten Dairy Eggs Soya Celery Nuts
Salted Caramel P P P P 0 T Key:
Fudge P P P P 0 T
Cinnamon & Sultanas P P P 0 0 0 P = Present
Rum & Raisin P P P 0 0 0
Gin P P P 0 0 0 T = Trace (production in the same vicinity)
Cherry P P P 0 0 0
White Choc P P P P 0 0 0 = Not present and no trace
Rainbow P P P T 0 T
Lemon Meringue P P P 0 0 0
Cappuccino P P P 0 0 T
Toffee Apple P P P 0 0 0
Milk Choc Chunks P P P P 0 0
Choc Mint P P P T 0 T
Choc Rainbow P P P 0 0 T
Double Choc P P P P 0 0
Triple Choc P P P P 0 0
Choc Orange P P P P 0 0
Choc Banana P P P T T T

Standard / Regular Cookies



Gluten Dairy Eggs Soya Celery Nuts
Salted Caramel T P P P 0 T Key:
Fudge T P P P 0 T

Cinnamon & Sultanas T P P 0 0 0 P = Present
Rum & Raisin T P P 0 0 0

Gin T P P 0 0 0 T = Trace (production in the same vicinity)

Cherry T P P 0 0 0

White Choc T P P P 0 0 0 = Not present and no trace
Rainbow T P P 0 0 0
Lemon Meringue T P P 0 0 0
Cappuccino T P P 0 0 T
Toffee Apple T P P T 0 T
Milk Choc Chunks T P P P 0 0
Choc Mint T P P 0 0 0
Choc Rainbow T P P T 0 T
Double Choc T P P P 0 0
Triple Choc T P P P 0 0
Choc Orange T P P P 0 0
Choc Banana T P P T T T

Free From Gluten



Gluten Dairy Eggs Soya Celery Nuts
Cinnamon & Sultanas T T P 0 0 0
Rum & Raisin T T P 0 0 0
Gin T T P 0 0 0
Cherry T T P 0 0 0
Rainbow T T P 0 0 0
Lemon Meringue T T P 0 0 0
Toffee Apple T T P 0 0 0
Choc Rainbow T T P T 0 T
Choc Banana T T P T T T

Key:

P = Present

T = Trace (production in the same vicinity)

0 = Not present and no trace

Free From Gluten and Dairy Free


